
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STUCKY, Carlin SR Pretty Prairie 13.80  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 OGG, Emily  9 Cunningham 14.06  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 DENIO, Taylor JR Stafford High 14.16  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 SCHROCK, Shania SO Reno County 14.23  (NW) 3(2) 4

5 BLANTON, Jauzalynn JR Stafford High 14.41  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 HELSEL, Ali SO Skyline High 14.54  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 HASKINS, Rhylee SO Langdon Fairf 14.64  (NW) 1(2)

8 WILTSHIRE, Kate  9 Skyline High 14.68  (NW) 1(3)

9 SMITH, Taylee SO Reno County 14.79  (NW) 3(3)

10 JONES, Maddie JR Skyline High 14.99  (NW) 3(4)

11 YODER, Samantha SO Pretty Prairie 15.06  (NW) 3(5)

12 STEIN, Skylar  9 Bucklin High 15.51  (NW) 3(6)

13 POPE, Trinity  9 Stafford High 15.51  (NW) 1(4)

14 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  9 Reno County 16.21  (NW) 2(4)

15 CHAVEZ, Nataly  9 Langdon Fairf 16.47  (NW) 2(5)

JUMP, Madilyn JR Cunningham DNS  (NW) 2

LOFTON, Abigail SO Langdon Fairf DNS  (NW) 3

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOWMAN, Isabel  9 Bucklin High 28.79  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STUCKY, Carlin SR Pretty Prairie 29.15  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OGG, Emily  9 Cunningham 29.57  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SCHROCK, Shania SO Reno County 29.58  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 HASKINS, Rhylee SO Langdon Fairf 30.42  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 HELSEL, Ali SO Skyline High 30.43  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 HAGEMAN, Grace  9 Cunningham 31.51  (NW) 1(3)

8 ADAMS, Ada SO Cunningham 31.53  (NW) 1(4)

9 HOFFMAN, Grace SO Skyline High 31.55  (NW) 2(5)

10 SMITH, Taylee SO Reno County 32.09  (NW) 2(6)

11 STEIN, Skylar  9 Bucklin High 32.66  (NW) 2(7)

12 SMILEY, Addie SO Stafford High 32.82  (NW) 1(5)

13 PENA, Vanessa  9 Bucklin High 33.30  (NW) 1(6)

CHAVEZ, Nataly  9 Langdon Fairf DNS  (NW) 1

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCHWERTFEGER, Erin JR Langdon Fairf 1:11.62 10

2 HAMMOND, Kealy JR Skyline High 1:13.31 8

3 PENA, Vanessa  9 Bucklin High 1:14.86 6

4 CABLE, Bryleigh SO Reno County 1:28.12 4

SPEASE, Ashley SO Skyline High DNS

STIMPERT, Jordan SO Bucklin High DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STOUT, Tristan  9 Bucklin High 2:37.89 10

2 EVANS, Brooke JR Bucklin High 2:39.43 8

3 DETTER, Leah JR Pretty Prairie 2:51.99 6

4 SPEASE, Ashley SO Skyline High 2:56.50 4

5 PUGH, Mikayla JR Langdon Fairf 3:01.58 2

6 PENNER, Lacie  9 Reno County 3:13.67 1

7 HARROLD, Trystan  9 Skyline High 3:20.99

8 POPE, Trinity  9 Stafford High 3:32.14

9 THIMESCH, Isabella  9 Cunningham 4:00.09

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPEASE, Ashley SO Skyline High 6:26.92 10

2 MILLER, Claire SO Pretty Prairie 6:42.33 8

3 MCLELAND, Danae SR Pretty Prairie 6:48.03 6

4 PENNER, Lacie  9 Reno County 6:59.25 4

5 CALLEWAERT, Jana SR Stafford High 8:30.23 2

6 THIMESCH, Isabella  9 Cunningham 8:34.39 1

EVANS, Brooke JR Bucklin High DNS

PUGH, Mikayla JR Langdon Fairf DNS

ELGERT, Melina SR Langdon Fairf DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COSTA, Lety SR Stafford High 14:37.34 10

2 HARROLD, Trystan  9 Skyline High 15:50.29 8

3 ENGALND, Sophia SR Pretty Prairie 15:55.79 6

4 DEEL, Jaeli SR Pretty Prairie 17:34.82 4

ELGERT, Melina SR Langdon Fairf DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOWMAN, Isabel  9 Bucklin High 17.31 10

2 BANKSTON, Centhiyah  9 Langdon Fairf 20.08 8

3 ESPINOSA, Yesenia SR Langdon Fairf 20.16 6

4 HAYES, Haley  9 Bucklin High 20.99 4

5 FOSTER, Ami SO Langdon Fairf 21.57 2

6 SCHAWE, Anne  9 Reno County 21.80 1

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ELLIS, Hannah SR Cunningham 55.45 10

2 YOUNG, Bailey SR Pretty Prairie 55.67 8

3 ESPINOSA, Yesenia SR Langdon Fairf 58.79 6

4 GARD, Luella SO Langdon Fairf 1:00.01 4

5 MILLER, Claire SO Pretty Prairie 1:04.54 2
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts

Cunningham High School (A) 56.26 10

1) ELLIS, Hannah SR 2) LOHRKE, Maranda JR

3) HAGEMAN, Grace  9 4) OGG, Emily  9

Pretty Prairie High School (A) 56.46 8

1) YODER, Samantha SO 2) DETTER, Leah JR

3) WHITE, Ava  9 4) STUCKY, Carlin SR

Skyline High School (A) 56.57 6

1) HELSEL, Ali SO 2) SNIDER, Cheyanne  9

3) HOFFMAN, Grace SO 4) HAMMOND, Kealy JR

Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 57.00 4

1) HASKINS, Rhylee SO 2) BANKSTON, Centhiyah  9

3) PUGH, Marissa SO 4) LOFTON, Abigail SO

Stafford High School (A) 57.12 2

1) BLANTON, Jauzalynn JR 2) DENIO, Taylor JR

3) PEREZ, Lucy JR 4) POPE, Trinity  9

Reno County Sabres High School (A) 58.15

1) SMITH, Taylee SO 2) SCHROCK, Shania SO

3) SCHAWE, Anne  9 4) D'ALESSIO, Kyla  9

Bucklin High School (A) DQ

1) EVANS, Karlee  9 2) SCOTT, Whitney SO

3) HAYES, Haley  9 4) BOWMAN, Isabel  9

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 4:43.55 10

1) DETTER, Leah JR 2) WHITE, Ava  9

3) COLLINS, Copper SR 4) YOUNG, Bailey SR

2 Bucklin High School (A) 4:45.56 8

1) BOWMAN, Isabel  9 2) SCOTT, Whitney SO

3) HAYES, Haley  9 4) STOUT, Tristan  9

3 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 5:04.19 6

1) SCHWERTFEGER, Erin JR 2) PUGH, Mikayla JR

3) BANKSTON, Centhiyah  9 4) GARD, Luella SO

4 Skyline High School (A) 5:12.31 4

1) BHAKTA, Vidhya SO 2) HAMMOND, Kealy JR

3) HOFFMAN, Grace SO 4) SNIDER, Cheyanne  9

5 Cunningham High School (A) 5:13.54 2

1) ADAMS, Ada SO 2) JUMP, Mattie JR

3) MCGUIRE, Ellie SO 4) LOHRKE, Maranda JR

#22 Girls 2 X 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 5:46.05 10

1) WHITE, Ava  9 2) YODER, Amber  9

3) YOUNG, Bailey SR 4) MILLER, Claire SO

2 Pretty Prairie High School (B) 5:46.60

#22 Girls 2 X 800M Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Bucklin High School (B) 5:48.66 8

1) ESPLUND, Kortnie  9 2) STOUT, Tristan  9

3) 4)

4 Bucklin High School (A) 5:52.56

1) HAYES, Haley  9 2) EVANS, Brooke JR

3) 4)

5 Skyline High School (A) 6:01.79 6

1) SNIDER, Cheyanne  9 2) HARROLD, Trystan  9

3) JONES, Maddie JR 4) WILTSHIRE, Kate  9

6 Cunningham High School (A) 6:08.92 4

1) HAGEMAN, Grace  9 2) LOHRKE, Maranda JR

3) 4)

7 Skyline High School (B) 6:33.62

8 Reno County Sabres High School (A) 6:37.76 2

1) CABLE, Bryleigh SO 2) PENNER, Lacie  9

3) 4)

9 Stafford High School (A) 6:50.91 1

1) COSTA, Lety SR 2) CALLEWAERT, Jana SR

3) 4)

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DENIO, Taylor JR Stafford High 4' 10" 10

2 OGG, Emily  9 Cunningham 4' 8" 8

3 LOHRKE, Maranda JR Cunningham 4' 6" 6

4 FOSTER, Ami SO Langdon Fairf4' 2" 4

5 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  9 Reno County 4' 2" 2

6 PENA, Vanessa  9 Bucklin High 4' 0" 1

GARD, Luella SO Langdon FairfDNS

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCOTT, Whitney SO Bucklin High 9' 4" 10

2 STOUT, Tristan  9 Bucklin High 7' 4" 8

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BLANTON, Jauzalynn JR Stafford High 15' 4"  (NW) 10

2 BANKSTON, Centhiyah  9 Langdon Fairf14' 111 /2  (NW) 8

3 ELLIS, Hannah SR Cunningham 14' 11 /2  (NW) 6

4 EVANS, Karlee  9 Bucklin High 13' 113 /4  (NW) 4

5 WILTSHIRE, Kate  9 Skyline High 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2

6 YODER, Samantha SO Pretty Prairie 13' 53 /4  (NW) 1

7 SCHWERTFEGER, Erin JR Langdon Fairf13' 51 /2  (NW)

8 BHAKTA, Vidhya SO Skyline High 13' 5"  (NW)

9 SMITH, Taylee SO Reno County 12' 81 /2  (NW)

10 JONES, Maddie JR Skyline High 12' 73 /4  (NW)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 PEREZ, Lucy JR Stafford High 12' 41 /2  (NW)

12 ADAMS, Ada SO Cunningham 11' 81 /4  (NW)

13 FOSTER, Ami SO Langdon Fairf11' 5"  (NW)

14 D'ALESSIO, Kyla  9 Reno County 10' 10"  (NW)

15 STOHR, Anabelle SR Reno County 9' 63 /4  (NW)

16 THIMESCH, Isabella  9 Cunningham 5' 7"  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Claire SO Pretty Prairie 30' 8"  (NW) 10

2 EVANS, Karlee  9 Bucklin High 30' 61 /4  (NW) 8

3 SCHROCK, Shania SO Reno County 29' 81 /4  (NW) 6

4 GARD, Luella SO Langdon Fairf27' 11"  (NW) 4

5 ADAMS, Ada SO Cunningham 27' 9"  (NW) 2

6 HAGEMAN, Grace  9 Cunningham 26' 7"  (NW) 1

7 PENNER, Lacie  9 Reno County 21' 51 /2  (NW)

YODER, Amber  9 Pretty Prairie DNS  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHULTZ, Cara SR Pretty Prairie 34' 11" 2(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Kyra  9 Cunningham 34' 2" 1(1) 8

3 SCHURTER, Lilly  9 South Barber 32' 8" 2(2) 6

4 HUELSKAMP, Alice SR Cunningham 30' 91 /2 2(3) 4

5 ANSCHUTZ, Kory SO Skyline High 30' 61 /2 2(4) 2

6 COMBS, Karly SR Langdon Fairf30' 2" 2(5) 1

7 COLLINS, Copper SR Pretty Prairie 28' 4" 2(6)

8 MCGUIRE, Ellie SO Cunningham 28' 31 /2 2(7)

9 HOFFMAN, Randi SR Skyline High 27' 9" 2(8)

10 YOUNG, Riley  9 Skyline High 27' 11 /2 2(9)

11 STIMPERT, Jordan SO Bucklin High 25' 9" 1(2)

12 BROWN, Fallon SO Langdon Fairf25' 2" 1(3)

13 GREEN, Erika SR Stafford High 24' 4" 1(4)

14 ALPERS, Anna JR Stafford High 23' 2" 1(5)

15 KRISTEK, Shyanne  9 Pretty Prairie 21' 81 /2 1(6)

16 GINEST, Emmarie  9 Stafford High 21' 61 /2 1(7)

HASKINS, Kyle  9 Langdon FairfDNS 1

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHURTER, Lilly  9 South Barber 97' 7" 10

2 COLLINS, Copper SR Pretty Prairie 93' 9" 8

3 MCGUIRE, Ellie SO Cunningham 88' 6" 6

4 MORGAN, Kyra  9 Cunningham 87' 8" 4

5 SHULTZ, Cara SR Pretty Prairie 86' 10" 2

6 MCCLOSKEY, Katelyn JR Stafford High 81' 10" 1

7 COMBS, Karly SR Langdon Fairf74' 0"

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 YOUNG, Riley  9 Skyline High 69' 8"

9 BROWN, Fallon SO Langdon Fairf66' 11"

10 LANGLEY, Kirstin JR Stafford High 65' 11"

11 PEREZ, Lucy JR Stafford High 63' 3"

12 YOUNG, Bailey SR Pretty Prairie 62' 9"

13 HOFFMAN, Randi SR Skyline High 60' 2"

14 HARBOUR, Karlee  9 Skyline High 49' 9"

15 CABLE, Bryleigh SO Reno County 41' 9"

HASKINS, Kyle  9 Langdon FairfDNS

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Whitney SO Bucklin High 100' 7" 2(1) 10

2 MORGAN, Kyra  9 Cunningham 93' 10" 1(1) 8

3 ELLIS, Hannah SR Cunningham 90' 11" 2(2) 6

4 SCHAWE, Anne  9 Reno County 88' 6" 2(3) 4

5 COLLINS, Copper SR Pretty Prairie 87' 9" 2(4) 2

6 EVANS, Karlee  9 Bucklin High 83' 8" 2(5) 1

7 JUMP, Mattie JR Cunningham 83' 7" 2(6)

8 HENDRICKSON, Emma SR Pretty Prairie 81' 2" 2(7)

9 STIMPERT, Jordan SO Bucklin High 77' 7" 2(8)

10 PUGH, Marissa SO Langdon Fairf75' 2" 1(2)

11 HOFFMAN, Randi SR Skyline High 74' 8" 2(9)

12 CABLE, Bryleigh SO Reno County 71' 6" 1(3)

13 BROWN, Fallon SO Langdon Fairf66' 0" 1(4)

14 YOUNG, Riley  9 Skyline High 65' 6" 1(5)

15 KRISTEK, Shyanne  9 Pretty Prairie 65' 5" 2(10)

16 MCCLOSKEY, Katelyn JR Stafford High 64' 4" 1(6)

17 GREEN, Erika SR Stafford High 62' 3" 1(7)

18 ALPERS, Anna JR Stafford High 61' 8" 1(8)

19 WALKER, Peyton  9 Skyline High 48' 3" 1(9)

HASKINS, Kyle  9 Langdon FairfDNS 1

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEADMAN, Bryan SR Pretty Prairie 12.14  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CLEVENGER, Jack JR Bucklin High 12.26  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 COCHRAN, Ashtin SR Langdon Fairf 12.51  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ALBERS, Luke SO Cunningham 12.59  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 SEDORE, Zachary SO Stafford High 12.60  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 PEARCE, Izaiah JR Bucklin High 12.64  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 MINKS, Colson SR Stafford High 12.64  (NW) 1(2)

8 EVANS, Cohen  9 Reno County 12.72  (NW) 3(5)

9 PEARCE, Zaden SR Bucklin High 12.90  (NW) 2(2)

10 STUCKY, Carter  9 Pretty Prairie 12.93  (NW) 2(3)

11 SMITH, Stephen SO Reno County 12.98  (NW) 3(6)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 TEEGARDEN, Braydon JR Pretty Prairie 12.99  (NW) 3(7)

13 D'ALESSIO, Logan JR Reno County 13.34  (NW) 2(4)

14 BROZEK, Dylan  9 Stafford High 13.53  (NW) 1(3)

15 HALDERSON, Dylan  9 Cunningham 13.90  (NW) 1(4)

BECKER, Payton  9 Skyline High DNS  (NW) 2

HITTLE, Jake SO Skyline High DNS  (NW) 2

HAMMOND, Carter  9 Skyline High DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ALBERS, Luke SO Cunningham 25.47  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 CLEVENGER, Jack JR Bucklin High 25.49  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 DORSEY, Camron JR South Barber 26.40  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 STUCKY, Carter  9 Pretty Prairie 26.66  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 KERSCHENSKE, Brody JR Stafford High 27.05  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 TEEGARDEN, Braydon JR Pretty Prairie 27.20  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 DOMINGUEZ, David SO Stafford High 27.74  (NW) 1(3)

8 HAYES, Simeon  9 Reno County 27.81  (NW) 2(5)

9 BROWN, Gage  9 Langdon Fairf 28.51  (NW) 1(4)

10 GARCIA, Alexis JR Stafford High 30.41  (NW) 1(5)

CARRASCO, Ismael SO Skyline High DNS  (NW) 1

HITTLE, Jake SO Skyline High DNS  (NW) 2

HAMMOND, Carter  9 Skyline High DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THIMESCH, Skyler  9 Cunningham 54.17 2(1) 10

2 TURNER, Leo SO South Barber 57.75 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Stephen SO Reno County 58.10 2(3) 6

4 DORSEY, Camron JR South Barber 1:01.92 2(4) 4

5 SNODGRASS, Brodie  9 Langdon Fairf 1:02.02 1(1) 2

6 BROWN, Gage  9 Langdon Fairf 1:05.37 2(5) 1

7 BAIRD, Landon SO Stafford High 1:06.38 1(2)

8 VALADEZ, Jesus  9 Stafford High 1:20.21 1(3)

BECKER, Payton  9 Skyline High DNS 1

CARRASCO, Ismael SO Skyline High DNS 2

HAMMOND, Carter  9 Skyline High DNS 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STUCKY, Blake SR Pretty Prairie 2:11.26 10

2 REED, Dagim SO Cunningham 2:15.82 8

3 NELSON, Jude SO Skyline High 2:20.86 6

4 KALMAR, Mason SR Langdon Fairf 2:21.55 4

5 HEMPHILL, Owen  9 Skyline High 2:33.48 2

6 SWOPE, Blake  9 Cunningham 2:39.02 1

7 D'ALESSIO, Logan JR Reno County 2:46.41

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 WALLMAN, Jacob  9 Reno County 3:00.69

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE III, James JR Pretty Prairie 5:03.18 10

2 NELSON, Jude SO Skyline High 5:13.49 8

3 TURNER, Leo SO South Barber 5:27.78 6

4 HEMPHILL, Owen  9 Skyline High 5:27.94 4

5 ROBINSON, Ethan SO Skyline High 5:38.82 2

6 SWOPE, Blake  9 Cunningham 5:39.81 1

7 JULIAN, Mason SR Stafford High 5:40.87

8 PERRY, Noah JR Pretty Prairie 5:52.14

9 MOHS, Dayton  9 Pretty Prairie 6:03.45

10 VALADEZ, Josue  9 Stafford High 6:05.58

11 LILYHORN, Gene  9 Reno County 6:12.27

12 BLUNDELL, Bryson  9 Langdon Fairf 6:20.98

13 WALLMAN, Jacob  9 Reno County 6:37.45

14 KOSTNER, Sean  9 Cunningham 6:50.02

BAUMAN, Jarod SR Langdon Fairf DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WHITE III, James JR Pretty Prairie 10:53.88 10

2 ROBINSON, Ethan SO Skyline High 11:53.39 8

3 BAUMAN, Jarod SR Langdon Fairf 12:32.86 6

4 VALADEZ, Josue  9 Stafford High 12:33.83 4

5 STAUFFER, Gauge SR Pretty Prairie 12:54.99 2

6 BLUNDELL, Bryson  9 Langdon Fairf 13:11.89 1

7 PERRY, Noah JR Pretty Prairie 13:20.21

KOSTNER, Sean  9 Cunningham DNS

REED, Dagim SO Cunningham DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KIRK, Lucas SO Bucklin High 16.94 10

2 WEGERER, Will SO Cunningham 19.65 8

3 SPELLMAN, Tucker  9 Reno County 21.97 6

4 DOMINGUEZ, David SO Stafford High 22.93 4

CARRASCO, Ismael SO Skyline High DNS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KIRK, Lucas SO Bucklin High 43.10 10

2 WEGERER, Will SO Cunningham 47.65 8

3 HAMMOND, Carter  9 Skyline High 50.29 6

4 SPELLMAN, Tucker  9 Reno County 50.55 4
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#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 ROGERS, Kendall  9 Cunningham 53.74 2

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bucklin High School (A) 47.80 10

1) PEARCE, Izaiah JR 2) KIRK, Lucas SO

3) BOWMAN, Andrew JR 4) CLEVENGER, Jack JR

2 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 48.38 8

1) STUCKY, Carter  9 2) TEEGARDEN, Braydon JR

3) STEADMAN, Bryan SR 4) STUCKY, Blake SR

3 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 48.56 6

1) SNODGRASS, Brodie  9 2) COCHRAN, Ashtin SR

3) COCHRAN, Azeke SR 4) BROWN, Gage  9

4 Cunningham High School (A) 49.32 4

1) THIMESCH, Skyler  9 2) HALDERSON, Lane SR

3) MCGUIRE, Luke JR 4) ALBERS, Luke SO

5 Stafford High School (A) 53.27 2

1) SIMMONS, Jacob  9 2) MINKS, Colson SR

3) KERSCHENSKE, Brody JR 4) SEDORE, Zachary SO

Reno County Sabres High School (A) DQ

1) D'ALESSIO, Logan JR 2) EVANS, Cohen  9

3) HAYES, Simeon  9 4) SMITH, Stephen SO

Skyline High School (A) DNS

1) HAMMOND, Carter  9 2) CARRASCO, Ismael SO

3) HITTLE, Jake SO 4) BECKER, Payton  9

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pretty Prairie High School (A) 3:47.74 10

1) WHITE III, James JR 2) STAUFFER, Gauge SR

3) STEADMAN, Bryan SR 4) STUCKY, Blake SR

2 Bucklin High School (A) 3:50.26 8

1) PEARCE, Izaiah JR 2) TILLEY, Kaden SO

3) BOWMAN, Andrew JR 4) KIRK, Lucas SO

3 Skyline High School (A) 3:52.26 6

1) HITTLE, Jake SO 2) NELSON, Jude SO

3) BECKER, Payton  9 4) HAMMOND, Carter  9

4 Cunningham High School (A) 3:52.61 4

1) REED, Dagim SO 2) THIMESCH, Skyler  9

3) WEGERER, Will SO 4) MCGUIRE, Luke JR

5 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 3:53.32 2

1) COCHRAN, Ashtin SR 2) COCHRAN, Azeke SR

3) KALMAR, Mason SR 4) SNODGRASS, Brodie  9

6 Stafford High School (A) 4:13.76 1

1) HILDEBRAND, Josh SR 2) JULIAN, Mason SR

3) NICKLESON, Zander SR 4) MINKS, Colson SR

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Reno County Sabres High School (A) 4:30.26

1) HAYES, Simeon  9 2) SMITH, Stephen SO

3) LILYHORN, Gene  9 4) KING, Kyle  9

#21 Boys 2 X 800M Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cunningham High School (A) 4:43.85 10

1) SWOPE, Blake  9 2) REED, Dagim SO

3) 4)

2 Stafford High School (A) 4:51.65 8

1) HILDEBRAND, Josh SR 2) JULIAN, Mason SR

3) NICKLESON, Zander SR 4) VALADEZ, Josue  9

3 Skyline High School (A) 4:57.90 6

1) HAMMOND, Carter  9 2) HEMPHILL, Owen  9

3) NELSON, Jude SO 4) ROBINSON, Ethan SO

4 Langdon Fairfield High School (A) 5:01.95 4

1) BAUMAN, Jarod SR 2) COCHRAN, Ashtin SR

3) KALMAR, Mason SR 4) ZONGKER, Rex JR

5 Reno County Sabres High School (A) 5:09.50 2

1) D'ALESSIO, Logan JR 2) LILYHORN, Gene  9

3) 4)

6 Stafford High School (B) 5:25.11

Pretty Prairie High School (A) DNS

1) WHITE III, James JR 2) MOHS, Dayton  9

3) 4)

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STEADMAN, Bryan SR Pretty Prairie 5' 11" 10

2 BROZEK, Dylan  9 Stafford High 4' 10" 8

3 SPELLMAN, Tucker  9 Reno County 4' 10" 6

4 SIMMONS, Jacob  9 Stafford High 4' 8" 4

BAIRD, Landon SO Stafford High NH

LILYHORN, Gene  9 Reno County NH

SCHULTZ, Andrew  9 Cunningham DNS

TILLEY, Kaden SO Bucklin High DNS

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WEGERER, Will SO Cunningham 13' 4" 10

2 THIMESCH, Skyler  9 Cunningham 10' 10" 8

3 PEARCE, Zaden SR Bucklin High 9' 10" 6

4 MOHS, Dayton  9 Pretty Prairie 7' 4" 4
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#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SNODGRASS, Brodie  9 Langdon Fairf19' 7"  (NW) 10

2 CARRASCO, Ismael SO Skyline High 18' 4"  (NW) 8

3 COCHRAN, Azeke SR Langdon Fairf17' 11"  (NW) 6

4 TEEGARDEN, Braydon JR Pretty Prairie 17' 9"  (NW) 4

5 ALBERS, Luke SO Cunningham 17' 43 /4  (NW) 2

6 MINKS, Colson SR Stafford High 16' 111 /4  (NW) 1

7 STUCKY, Carter  9 Pretty Prairie 16' 51 /2  (NW)

8 EVANS, Cohen  9 Reno County 15' 8"  (NW)

9 BROWN, Gage  9 Langdon Fairf14' 91 /2  (NW)

10 JULIAN, Mason SR Stafford High 14' 01 /2  (NW)

11 HAYES, Simeon  9 Reno County 13' 3"  (NW)

12 SWOPE, Blake  9 Cunningham 11' 71 /4  (NW)

13 KING, Kyle  9 Reno County 10' 5"  (NW)

14 KOSTNER, Sean  9 Cunningham 9' 6"  (NW)

NICKLESON, Zander SR Stafford High DNS  (NW)

TILLEY, Kaden SO Bucklin High DNS  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARRASCO, Ismael SO Skyline High 38' 51 /2  (NW) 10

2 MCGUIRE, Luke JR Cunningham 37' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 EVANS, Cohen  9 Reno County 35' 8"  (NW) 6

4 SPELLMAN, Tucker  9 Reno County 32' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 BAUMAN, Jarod SR Langdon Fairf31' 101 /2  (NW) 1.5

5 ROGERS, Kendall  9 Cunningham 31' 101 /2  (NW) 1.5

7 SCHULTZ, Andrew  9 Cunningham 26' 21 /2  (NW)

8 DOWNING, Brock SO Stafford High 24' 93 /4  (NW)

TILLEY, Kaden SO Bucklin High DNS  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZONGKER, Zack SR Langdon Fairf43' 7" 2(1) 10

2 HARTER, Ashton SR Stafford High 42' 2" 1(1) 8

3 WENTE, Calen JR Langdon Fairf40' 1" 2(2) 6

4 LANNING, Garrett SO Langdon Fairf38' 11" 1(2) 4

5 GARCIA, Alexis JR Stafford High 38' 2" 1(3) 2

6 ELLIS, Drew JR Bucklin High 37' 8" 2(3) 1

7 HALDERSON, Lane SR Cunningham 37' 61 /2 2(4)

8 SCHNITTKER, Trenton SO Cunningham 34' 11" 2(5)

9 STERNEKER, Nate SO Cunningham 34' 01 /2 2(6)

10 EVANS, Cody  9 Bucklin High 31' 10" 2(7)

11 ROGERS, Blaine JR Pretty Prairie 31' 41 /2 2(8)

12 DOLD, Luke SR Pretty Prairie 30' 51 /2 2(9)

13 KING, Kyle  9 Reno County 28' 9" 1(4)

14 NISLY, Harvey JR Reno County 28' 5" 1(5)

15 BUCKLEY, Zeb SR Bucklin High 28' 2" 1(6)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 WILLIS, Hazen JR Pretty Prairie 28' 2" 2(10)

17 MARQUEZ, Edmundo SO Skyline High 27' 7" 1(7)

18 DOWNING, Brock SO Stafford High 25' 01 /2 1(8)

19 BALL, Dillon SO Reno County 18' 2" 1(9)

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZONGKER, Zack SR Langdon Fairf138' 8" 2(1) 10

2 WENTE, Calen JR Langdon Fairf127' 7" 2(2) 8

3 HILDEBRAND, Josh SR Stafford High 126' 5" 1(1) 6

4 CLEVENGER, Jack JR Bucklin High 114' 11" 2(3) 4

5 ELLIS, Drew JR Bucklin High 113' 5" 2(4) 2

6 EVANS, Cody  9 Bucklin High 111' 4" 2(5) 1

7 HALDERSON, Lane SR Cunningham 108' 5" 2(6)

8 HALDERSON, Dylan  9 Cunningham 105' 4" 1(2)

9 SEDORE, Zachary SO Stafford High 103' 0" 1(3)

10 HARTER, Ashton SR Stafford High 97' 7" 1(4)

11 STERNEKER, Nate SO Cunningham 91' 5" 2(7)

12 GRABER, Logan SO Pretty Prairie 87' 10" 2(8)

13 ROGERS, Blaine JR Pretty Prairie 77' 3" 1(5)

14 COMBS, Chase  9 Langdon Fairf76' 11" 1(6)

15 NISLY, Harvey JR Reno County 57' 1" 1(7)

16 BALL, Dillon SO Reno County 49' 5" 1(8)

17 MARQUEZ, Edmundo SO Skyline High 48' 10" 1(9)

STAUFFER, Gauge SR Pretty Prairie DNS 2

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LANNING, Garrett SO Langdon Fairf147' 6" 1(1) 10

2 HALDERSON, Lane SR Cunningham 143' 10" 2(1) 8

3 BOWMAN, Andrew JR Bucklin High 140' 7" 2(2) 6

4 MCGUIRE, Luke JR Cunningham 135' 5" 2(3) 4

5 HILDEBRAND, Josh SR Stafford High 129' 10" 1(2) 2

6 ELLIS, Drew JR Bucklin High 129' 4" 2(4) 1

7 SCHNITTKER, Trenton SO Cunningham 115' 8" 1(3)

8 STAUFFER, Gauge SR Pretty Prairie 109' 10" 2(5)

9 HITTLE, Jake SO Skyline High 107' 3" 1(4)

10 KERSCHENSKE, Brody JR Stafford High 106' 1" 1(5)

11 DORSEY, Camron JR South Barber 105' 10" 2(6)

12 COMBS, Chase  9 Langdon Fairf99' 4" 1(6)

13 KING, Kyle  9 Reno County 99' 1" 1(7)

14 SEDORE, Zachary SO Stafford High 92' 3" 1(8)

15 PEARCE, Izaiah JR Bucklin High 91' 4" 2(7)

16 DOLD, Luke SR Pretty Prairie 88' 0" 2(8)

17 NISLY, Harvey JR Reno County 76' 11" 1(9)

18 MARQUEZ, Edmundo SO Skyline High 70' 3" 1(10)
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GRABER, Logan SO Pretty Prairie DNS 2

ZONGKER, Rex JR Langdon FairfDNS 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cunningham High School CUNN 111.5

2 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 97.5

3 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 83

4 Bucklin High School BUCK 76

5 Skyline High School SKYL 66

6 Stafford High School STAF 54

7 Reno County Sabres High School RCSH 34

8 South Barber High School SOBA 24

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pretty Prairie High School PRET 119

2 Bucklin High School BUCK 106

3 Cunningham High School CUNN 100

4 Langdon Fairfield High School FAIR 67

5 Skyline High School SKYL 52

6 Stafford High School STAF 44

7 Reno County Sabres High School RCSH 32

8 South Barber High School SOBA 16
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